
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
19 
75 
53 

5 
226 
253 
166 
369 
119 
281 
135 

Name 
FRANCESCO DAMIANO 
IVAN VERZELLESI 
CLAUDIO DELL'ACQUA 
ALESSANDRA DE RUVO 
GIANFRANCO SACCO 
ALESSANDRO BELLAVITA 
FABRIZIO CARLINO 
MARCO VIGANO' 
ANDREA INVERNIZZI 
MASSIMILIANO PATELLI 
WILLIAM SCAMARCIA 

Class 
OVEST AMA 
OVEST AMA 
OVEST 
OVEST 
OVEST 
OVEST SM 2T 
OVEST OVER 
OVEST 
OVEST SM 2T 
OVEST 
OVEST 

Club 
FS OVER 21 
FS  OVER 21 
PROMORACE 
PROMORACE 
FS OVER 21 
PROMORACE 
PROMORACE 
PROMORACE 
PROMORACE 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 

Total points 
380 
352 
336 
320 
308 
296 
284 
278 
254 
254 
142 

M1.  
190 
180 
156 
164 
172 
148 
120 
136 
124 
130 
142 

M2.  
190 
172 
180 
156 
136 
148 
164 
142 
130 
124 
DNS 
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